Pressure flow controllers
AFPQ 2(4) / VFQ 2 / VFQ 22(1)
Data sheet
Description
The controller is a self-acting differential pressure and flow controller primarily for use in district heating systems. Direct operated,
reliable and high precise controller closes on rising differential pressure or when set max. flow is exceeded.
The controller has a control valve with adjustable flow restrictor, an actuator with two control diaphragms and spring for differential
pressure setting. Differential pressure control and flow control are independent.

200 003G1866 003G1872
250 003G1867 003G1873
Picture Type designation Description Connections Code No.
Impulse tube set AF
– 1× Copper tube Ø10 × 1 × 1500 mm
– 1× compression fitting for imp. tube
connection to pipe (G 1/4)
– 2× socket
– 003G1391
Compression fitting 1) For impulse tube Ø10 connections to
controller G 1/4 003G1468
Shut off valve
For impulse tube Ø10 –
003G1401
Static throttle valve 065B2909
Seal pot V1 Capacity 1 liter; with compression fittings
for
AFPQ 2     1x
003G1392
AFPQ 24    3x
Adapter DN15-50
For combination of new Virtus pressure
actuators AFx 2, with old generation of
valves VFx 2
– 003G1780
AMEi 6 iSET
el. actuator 230 V
Intelligent Δp actuator with iSET
function
–
082G4300
AMEi 6 iSET
el. actuator 24 V
082G4301
AMEi 6 iNET
el. actuator 230 V
Intelligent Δp actuator with iNET
function
082G4302
AMEi 6 iNET
el. actuator 24 V
082G4303
Data sheet Pressure flow controllers, AFPQ 2(4) / VFQ 2 / VFQ 22(1)
5 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2026.02 AI550053230502en-010201
Spare parts code numbers
Service kits
* On demand
Picture Type designation DN
kVS
(m3/h)
Code No.
Valve insert for VFQ 2
15 4 065B2796
20 6.3 065B2797
25 8
065B2798
32 16
40 20
065B2799
50 32
Pressure control insert
VFG/Q 22
65 60 003G1800
80 80 003G1801
100 160 003G1802
125 250 003G1803
150 380 003G1804*
200 650 003G1805*
250 800 003G1806*
Pressure control insert
VFG/Q 221
65 60 003G1807
80 80 003G1808
100 160 003G1809
125 250 003G1810
150 380 003G1811*
200 650 003G1812*
250 800 003G1813*
Stuffing cone (with
EPDM O-rings)
15-50 – 003G1464
Pressure stuffing box
VFG/Q 22(1)
65-125
–
003G1730
150-200 003G1731
250 003G1732
Data sheet Pressure flow controllers, AFPQ 2(4) / VFQ 2 / VFQ 22(1)
6 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2026.02 AI550053230502en-010201
Overview
Application examples
Return mounting
Direct-connected heating system Indirectly connected heating system
Flow mounting
Direct-connected heating system Indirectly connected heating system
AFPQ 24
AFPQ 24
Data sheet Pressure flow controllers, AFPQ 2(4) / VFQ 2 / VFQ 22(1)
7 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2026.02 AI550053230502en-010201
Product details
General data
VFQ 22 (1) Valve
1) Δpb – differential pressure over flow restrictor
2) For flows smaller than
AFPQ 2(4) Actuator
Nominal diameter DN 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250
kVS value of Δp controller
m3/h
4.0 6.3 8.0 16 20 32 60 80 160 250 380 650 800
Range of
max.
flow setting
Δpb 1) =
0.2 bar
from 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 3 4 8 12 19 27 36
to 2 3 4 7 11 16 3 40 63 100 160 270 360